16512100	Howehna	~ cc	6 WF 1800 W	2960, A	V Man I	.KK: DAC:	
INS. CASE OWNER Surveyor:	Adro	ln	ASSIGNA DOI: 1)		Date / Time :	1714/18	/
Sam de part					Registered in Merimo	n 16/4 0	6
Pre-assign / CCU					-3/12/1	No Colo	
Insured Vehicle No	SLB.	17377		Claim No.	5 tonos	+7106569	
***		UFF	===0		gana	145061	
Name of Insured	***	_,		Policy No.	Toyota	-	_
Insured Tel No.	#	HP:	/	Make / Model			
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A :	114/18	Place of Accide	ent : 0 KW	neo leb	
Is driver the owner	_		Accident :				
If NO, Driver Nar	ne/Age: LHUM	THYE MK		OI GIA REPOI	RT (YE) NO : TP G	IA REPORT: (TES)	NO
Driver Tel			ALYEN/NO)	Insured Liabilit		inal? Yes/No	
SEB V74	84		<u></u> →	4		.	
- Compa		INSRS:		INSRS:		INSRS:	
WSP. MA	7\/	WSP:		WSP:	A A	WSP:	
Tel: M	ing to	Tel: Liability:	101	Tel: Liability:	H H	Tel: Liability:	
RMKS:		RMKS:		RMKS:		RMKS:	
Date/ Time	1	130775350	19	***************************************	5-4-41G	4 minesci	
A L	CEB 20050 -7	-1	Control of the same	6/110	STAGE	DATE	E/PIC
10/W/W	ato stand	150 150 L	14.34 Ay 34.00	11116	Non-Reporting lir (1st)	1010000	17/1-102
101.1	30013233 E	CONTURNO	1 19B9 1 FIRE 34	SOME WILL	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd		A
Min.					Non-Reporting ltr (Final Notification ltr (if non-	(1):	
, C-A-1	TO ATK	VIDE	O FROM	TP	Call Ot:	- LNC ()	21-
-10 -11				11	After call fir to Of	120124	-4-18
24-4-1	BTP VID	RELEN	ED BY ET	MAIL	Documentation Check	k List: Handler	Typist
	1,000	(11	0.21	DILO	Notification ltr (if non-	pickup) X	
	VIDEO	(11 OWED)	BULAZA	c 20/20	After call ltr to OL		
	1 10	URNED	DIRECT	LY TO	Authorisation To Act:		-H
				-7 10	Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:		
	THE	CENTE	R LANE		Car Rental Invoice:	-	-
					Towing Invoice	×	
					LTA / GIA :		
					Medical Bill:	×	
			0.048		PIR:	V	
		IVED 0 2	101 5010		Mandate/Reject Instr	uction:	
	DECE	MEDO	-		LOD		
	KL				Payment Breakdown	Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:		Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
					Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:		Confirm with:		Confirm by:		_
Repair Cost:	SS		Reduction:	%		mail Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 28- U		with JUNE	Cr 1111	Email Call	341	
Final Liability:	the state of the s	Agreedy Assessed)) BOLA S/N No.: -2	- I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I - I	If NO or B 28, Ass. I	.44 :	
Repair Cost:	ss 2, 600	(days)	V	DEO			
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	55 400 (51	00 x 4 days)			DOWN G		-
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S	x days)			1-1015 N-3	3 X	
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI			VIY	C 8 1	
GIA/LTA Search	ss 7.49				()		
Medical:	ss _				1) Claim status: Non	nal/Reject/Private S	iettle
Disbursement:	ss -		(e.g. Tow/ Independent	()	2) Report Format:		
Legal Cost	SS -	1.7	3 000		3) Survey fee:		
Total:	88 3,007			_^	p. 11 1 1 1	_	
					Email Call		7
	Date/Time:	Confirm		NG Che		ALL A COL	QV CHOW
FINAL PAYMENT Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 3,000.×			NG SPR	MY PAINT	1706 WO	RKSHOP

'ASS, REC. BY: Adnan Liny

0	ASSIGNMENT 14/05/18
From: Date:	Veh No: SKB2748/ Yr Regn: 2008 May.
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Bm to 3201 cc 1995
at Workshop m/s	Colour Black A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 177823 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/NO: WBAVG76030NL63023.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
3"	Tyre Size: F: 205/60R16.
(Policy Condition)	R: 205/60R16.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO for
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? ; Yes or No	R/Bal. Of mm R/Bal. of mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 13/04/18
Lum Sam: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Huc Meny
0. 1 00.1 00. 1 04.000	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: II	NIOUT Fint 0/s.
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	4
TYALG	
MV : 2415	
3V , 21K	
Nett, DK	20 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2
L/S \$2,6	P(\$4,451.10/63%)
	102.0
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Cate/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
	dd Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+R5SI
iq.	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ -	Weekend (\$ -)
SECTION TO THE CONTRIBUTION OF THE CONTRIBUTIO	70711



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		A CONTRACTOR STATE OF SECTION OF	ernationale Des Experts En Auton	MORRANC		
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/LCR1800	6960/Ajb3		
	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDINGS	8-16 INGAPORE 079120	Date: 16-04-2018 Code: LCR			
1.		Policy Particu	ulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
	Insured Veh.	SLB 1737Z	Veh. Inspected	SKB 2748Y		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	16/04/2018		
2.	***	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	E	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Co	onditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Desc	cription of Damages			
5.		Ge	eneral Information			
	Accident Date	09/04/2018	Inspection Date	13/04/2018		
	The second secon	HUA MENG SPRAY PAIN				
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-61 AUTOBAY				
		SINGAPORE 417883				

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk C #01-61 / 01-34, Singapore 417883 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 / 9666 9680 Fax: 6743 4896

ESTIMATE

WBAV676030NL63023

CW AUTO RENTAL	
9 BUKIT BATOK CENTRAL LINE	(
#11-03	
S 658074	

TPICR.	Date	:18.04.2018
	Vehicle no	:SKB 2748 Y
Joj	Make/Model	:BMW 320 I
	Accident date	:09.04.2018

3 030074		ricciociii cote	110000000000	
No	Description	Qty	MC N	Amount (S\$)
List Items	- 204			>:
1 Front bumper	Distorled.	1	\$	860 /
2 Front bumper s	ide holder @ \$80.00 RH Dog	2	\$	160 %
3 Front bumper F	RH nozzle	1	\$ \$ \$	155 -
4 Front bumper f	RH fog lamp /F/Ltv	1	\$	245 ~.
5 Front bumper r	einforcement Bert	1		524 /
6 Front bumper of	lips (1set)	1	\$	50 30.
7 Front RH head	Control of the Contro	(1	\$	-1972 13
8 Front RH head	lamp lower garnish APP NEw 301	0 1 P#O 1	\$	180 ×
9 Front RH fende	r Regult 2761	6 1 1 840 1	\$	450 >
	r inenr shield forw	1	\$	107
11 Front RH fog la		1	\$	35 ×
			\$	4738
		Less 5% Disc	\$	236.9
		Total	\$	4501.1
Labour Cost				
1 Remove ,replace	e & repair consistent to the accident	550	\$	1200 350
2 Respray painting			\$	1200 250
3 Tuff kote	and 1		\$	150 ×
		Total	\$	2550
		Grand Total	\$	7051.1

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey:

Parts prices are subject to confirmation:
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed:
Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

Date:

+sled = 35/840. 1/5: 2.6/C N



HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

AUTOBAY@KAKIBUKIT

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-34/#01-61, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 Fax: 6743 4896 H/P: 9666 9680 Reg. No.: 254678/00M



Your Ref :

Our Ref :

Date: 29-06-2018

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

ACCIDENT ON 09.04.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLE SKB 2748 Y & SLB 1737 Z ALONG CAIRNHILL TURNING LEFT TO OCHARD

With regards to the above, we are writing on behalf of the registered owner of vehicle GBD 5131 K which was involved in the above mentioned accident.

We are informed that the above accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured vehicle SLB 1737 Z. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client had instructed us to submit his claims for loss and expenses, particulars of which are follows:

1) Repair cost		\$ 2,600.00
2) Loss of use-\$200 X 4days		\$ 800.00
3) LTA search		\$ 7.49
	Total	\$ 3,407.49

We hereby enclosed herewith the following documents for your consideration of the above claim.

a) Final Repair Bill Of SKB 2748 Y

c) LTA SEARCH

b) GIA report

d) Owner / Driver NRIC & Driving License

芒明 噴漆 廠 HOA WILNE SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP AUTOHAY SKAKLBUKIT TEL: 17 80 0, 6746 5519 FAX: 6743 4890

Yours faithfully,

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 24 April 2018 11:18 AM

To: 'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Cc: Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB 1737Z (LCRF) & SKB 2748Y ON 09/04/2018(20:05)

ALONG ORCHARD ROAD

Attachments: My Movie.mp4

24 April 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Policy Holder

LKK : CC6/LCR18006960/Ajb3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB 1737Z (LCRF) & SKB 2748Y ON 09/04/2018(20:05) ALONG ORCHARD ROAD

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SKB 2748Y against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, Cav Anto Runt	
9 Burst Batok Central	Lmk# 11-03. 5(658074) (address),
owner of SEB > TAY (vehicle no.) here	by authorise HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING
WORKSHOP ("the workshop") to act for	me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehi to the accident which occurred on	cle no. SEB 27489 that was damaged pursuant 2018 (date) along Campbill Time of Left
to Ochand (location) in	volving vehicle no/s <u>SLA / オスナモ</u> ("the accident").
	above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem receive payment further to settlement of my claim of the workshop.
	workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without sis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
Dated this(day) of _b Y (month	1) 20 <u>L</u> Ø (year)
Reg No. S3313078J	B月 東 漆 廠 NILNG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP AUTTH BAY WAKAKI BUKIT TEL:: 7 8 4, 6746 5519 FAX: 8743 4896
Signed by "the third party claimant" (with company stamp if applicable)	Signed by "the workshop" (with company stamp)
	A

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>CW AUTO RENTAL</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SKB 2748Y</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKB
2748Y (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _____ (day) of _____ (month) 2018 (year)

LWP _____ NG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSH

Signed by appointed surveyor

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
TO OUR CLIENCS PERSONAL INJURY
CLAIM (PRESENT OR PUTURE) WHICH IS
EXPRESSLY RESERVED



HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

AUTOBAY@KAKIBUKIT

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-34/#01-61, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 Fax: 6743 4896 H/P: 9666 9680 Reg. No.: 254678/00M



Your Ref : SLB 1737Z

Our Ref : \$48 27484 -

25/6/2018

Date:....

VEHICLE NO

:SKB 2748 Y

MAKE / MODEL

:BMW 320 I

NAME

:CW AUTO RENTAL

ADDRESS

:9 BUKIT BATOK CENTRAL LINK

#11-03

S 658074

FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR VEHICLE NO:SKB 2748 Y

TO SUPPLY AND REPLACE PARTS, LABOUR CHARGES FOR REPAIRING, KNOCKING, WELDING AND TO RESPRAY PAINTING (LUMP SUM REPAIR)

\$ 2,600.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS:TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

10 Apr 2018 / 16:56:11

Receipt Date/Time: 10 Apr 2018 / 16:56:11

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180410-001781

Previous Pereint No.

Previo	ous Receipt No. :				
S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - SLB1737Z				
As at	09 Apr 2018/20:40:00				
Insur	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE, LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLB1737Z				
	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20180410165503117575		7.00	0.40	7.40
Serve	residente de la Company de	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	It of Insurance Enquiry - SFS1388D				
	10.Apr 2018/12:15:00	/1 TD			
	BINCE COLEQ INSURANCE COMPAN	LID			
2	Insurance Enquicy - SFS1388D Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20180410165503166951		0.000	10000	
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	14.00	0.98	14,98
		Rounding Difference			0.03
		Total Amount Payable			14.95
		Paid By			
		20180410165523648	Direct Debit: eNi (Internet Banking		14.95
		Total			14.95
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			14,95
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	-							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subr	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	16 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		13 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,600.00 Edit Estimates	5\$2,600 View R	200 PM		Report Cancel C	or Survey
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	\mathbf{T}	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	TAILS			[C	reated	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. No	0.1 *						
Main Claimant:	CW AUTO PENTAL Co. Peo. No. : 573170781								
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKB274	8Y		Date of			8 20:00 - :59 hs and 26 Days Fi	rom LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 576	3647106SG		Policy/6 Note N		9999476	8		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLB1737	Z		Policy / (Claims		M00000656			
				Excess					
Repairer:		Spray Painting 67465519	Workshop (HQ) N	o 1 Kaki Bukit Aver	ue 6, #01-	61 Auto	bay@Kaki Bukit, 4	17883 Kaki Bi	ıkit - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Ha	andled b	y Ng, Hai-Chuan) Hai-Chuan.N	g@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by ADRI	AN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 25/04	/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Com	ose Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟			View	All S	earch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned I	Ву	Completed On	Created	On Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SKB2748Y (5763647106SG)

[SLB1737Z]

TP

CW AUTO RENTAL

Apr 9 2018 8:00PM

[LCRF Pte Ltd]

Hua Meng Spray Painting Workshop

Vid	eo		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	T	Thumbnail	-
1	02/05/18 10:22	Video - Accident TP VIDEO POOTAGE	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page V	121
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	- Innertraine	Thumbnail	-
1	17/04/18 13:45	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SL81737Z, Claiment: LCRF PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page VI	S
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Der	Thumbnail	-
1	18/04/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
2	18/04/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	18/04/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	18/04/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	18/04/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	18/04/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	18/04/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	18/04/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	18/04/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	18/04/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	18/04/18 17:45	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
13	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
14	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
15	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
16	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
23	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	W
25	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Vid	eo		1 per s	oage 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
27	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
31	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
32	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
35	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
36	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
37	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	11/06/18 17:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per ;	page V	S
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/04/18 18:39	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	24/04/18 11:19	LETTER TO LCRF	0	Load PDF	
3	03/07/18 09:21	WORKSHOP INVOICE	Ð	Load PDF	
4	03/07/18 09:21	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	03/07/18 09:21	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	03/07/18 09:21	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Preview Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TE/	A B.A			
1 5 7	⊶.rvi			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SLB1737Z (Insd veh)		Model:	BMW 320I 2.0 (A)
	SKB2748Y (TP veh) 09/04/2018			
Date of Accident:				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Yes		I 1 No	
Repair Estimate	1.1 1.1	: \$	7,051.10	
Final Repair Cost		: 5	3,000.00	
Loss of Use		: \$	747,707,70	4.00 days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: 5		days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$		
Others:		: \$		-
-		s		
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	3,000.00	
below)	kshop GIA Registered	7	A. SHO SILEMIN F.	X] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	100(%) e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regist	lered Workshop.			
* Assessed Lia	(%) bility to be filled only for	chain		ity (*):(%) asses where BOLA does not apply.
* Assessed Lia Remarks	Andrew 1987 - 1987 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881			
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	bility to be filled only for			ases where BOLA does not apply.
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction Hua Meng Spr	bility to be filled only for		collisions and for co	ases where BOLA does not apply.
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) Hua Meng Spr 2)	bility to be filled only for		collisions and for co	
	Andrew 1987 - 1987 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881 - 1881	chain		
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) Hua Meng Spr 2) 3) 4)	bility to be filled only for		collisions and for co	ases where BOLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any) Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR18006960/AJB3Q2

Date:

03/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994768

Claimant Vehicle No :

SKB2748Y

Insured Vehicle No:

SLB1737Z

Date of Loss:

09/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5763647106SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKB2748Y

Make & Model:

BMW 3201, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

A471I066N46B20BD

Reg. Date:

14/05/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No:

WBAVG76030NL63023

Colour:

Odometer.

177823 km

Engine Capacity:

1995 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

63.13

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		4,501.10	2,768.40	1,732.70	38.50
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,550.00	550.00	2,000.00	78.43
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,051.10	3,318.40	3,732.70	52.94
A	pproved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,600.00		

+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$100.00/day) (S\$) 400.00 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 7.49

> Nett Liability (S\$) 3,007.49

7,051.10

Global Sum Settlement (S\$) 3,000.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/04/2018

Date Inspected:

13/04/2018 Inspected At:

Nett Amount (S\$)

Hua Meng Spray Painting Workshop (HQ)

4,451.10

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-61

Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

2,600.00

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

Page 2 of 4

Adjuster Report

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

	*FRONT BUMPER *FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER *FRONT BUMPER RH NOZZLE	Distorted O/S Damaged	860.00 FL 160.00 FL	*860.00 FL
		O/S Damaged	160 00 51	
	FEDORE DUMBED DU NOTTI E		100.00 FL	*80.00 FL
	FRONT BUMPER KIT NOZZLE	Cracked	155.00 FL	*155.00 FL
	*FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP	Not Necessary	245.00 FL	*-FL
	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	524.00 FL	*524.00 FL
	*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FL	*30.00 FL
	*FRONT RH HEAD LAMP	Cracked	1,972.00 FL	*1,320.00 FL
	*FRONT RH HEAD LAMP LOWER GARNISH	Not Necessary	180.00 FL	*-FL
	*FRONT RH FENDER	Repair	450.00 FL	*-FL
	*FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD	Torn	107.00 FL	*107.00 FL
	*FRONT RH FOG LAMP COVER	Not Necessary	35.00 FL	*-FL
part. L=ListRe	mDisc	Sub Total (S\$)	4,738.00	3,076.00
	- List Item Discount on L Item	ms 5.00/10.00% (S\$)	236.90	307.60
		Total Parts (S\$)	4,501.10	2,768.40
	part. L≖Listite	*FRONT RH HEAD LAMP *FRONT RH HEAD LAMP LOWER GARNISH *FRONT RH FENDER *FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD *FRONT RH FOG LAMP COVER part. L=ListItemDisc.	*FRONT RH HEAD LAMP Cracked *FRONT RH HEAD LAMP LOWER GARNISH Not Necessary *FRONT RH FENDER Repair *FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD Torn *FRONT RH FOG LAMP COVER Not Necessary part. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 5.00/10.00% (S\$)	*FRONT RH HEAD LAMP Cracked 1,972.00 FL *FRONT RH HEAD LAMP LOWER GARNISH Not Necessary 180.00 FL *FRONT RH FENDER Repair 450.00 FL *FRONT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD Torn 107.00 FL *FRONT RH FOG LAMP COVER Not Necessary 35.00 FL part. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) 4,738.00 - List Item Discount on L Items 5.00/10.00% (S\$) 236.90

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE , REPLACE & REPAIR CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	New	1,200.00	300.00
2	RESPRAY PAINTING	New	1,200.00	250.00
3	TUFF KOTE	New	150.00	0.00
	Gross Lat	our Cost (S\$)	2,550.00	550.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	na this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >